
Commissioners of the Land Office 
 
Keith Kuhlman, Director, Real Estate 
Management Division 
120 N. Robinson 
Suite 1000W 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
keith.kuhlman@clo.ok.gov  
Phone:  (405) 521-4126 
Fax:      (405) 521-4187 
 
 
 
CompSource Oklahoma 
(State Workers’ Compensation Fund) 
 
Lesa Forbis, Director, Underwriting 
1901 N. Walnut 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3295 
lesa_f@compsourceok.com  
Phone:  (405) 962-3618 
 
Sherry Oden, General Counsel 
1901 N. Walnut 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3295 
sherry_o@compsourceok.com  
Phone:  (405) 962-3811 
Fax:      (405) 962-3048 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Department of 
Environmental Quality 
 
Chris Armstrong, Assistant Division 
Director, Customer Services Division 
707 N. Robinson 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-6010 
chris.armstrong@deq.ok.gov  
Phone:     (405) 702-1018 
Toll free:  (800) 869-1400 
 
 
 
 
 

Industrial Access Road Program 
Department of Transportation 
 
Gary M. Ridley, Secretary of 
Transportation/Director of Oklahoma 
Department of Transportation 
200 N.E. 21st 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204 
gridley@odot.org  
Phone:  (405) 522-1800 
Fax:      (405) 522-1805 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Manufacturing Alliance 
 
Chuck Prucha, President & CEO 
525 S. Main, Suite 210 
Tulsa, OK 74103-4503 
chuck.prucha@okalliance.com  
Phone:  (918) 592-0726 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Capital Investment Board 
(OCIB) 
 
Devon Sauzek, President 
301 N.W. 63rd, Suite 520 
Oklahoma City, OK 73116-7920 
dlsauzek@edgecapital.com  
Phone:  (405) 848-9456 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Center for the 
Advancement of Science and 
Technology (OCAST) and 
Oklahoma Institute of Technology 
 
C. Michael Carolina, Executive Director 
755 Research Parkway, Suite 110 
Oklahoma City, OK 73104-3612 
michael.carolina@ocast.ok.gov  
Phone:  (405) 319-8401 
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